For impact
25.4
■ Pin/O-ring compatible chart
Models 8AH- 17 ～ 32 36
Pin PIN5544S PIN5550S
O-ring RINGW30S RINGW32S
※ With plastic pack (10 items).
8AH-24
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./
Carton
Weight
(g)
S D L1 L
8AH-17 17 50 20 90 5 600
8AH-19 19 50 20 90 5 650
8AH-22 22 50 25 90 5 710
8AH-24 24 50 25 90 5 760
8AH-27 27 50 30 90 5 820
8AH-32 32 50 30 90 5 940
8AH-36 36 55 30 90 5 1,220
15.1
ø7.2
■ Pin/O-ring compatible chart
Models 8AH- 17H ～ 36H S21, S27
Pin PIN5544S PIN5544S
O-ring RINGW30S RINGW30S
※ With plastic pack (10 items).
8AH-27H
Models Descriptions
8AH-S21 Socket8AH-S27
BIT21-17
Bit
BIT21-19
BIT21-22
BIT27-24
BIT27-27
BIT27-32
BIT27-36
■ Socket/bit single item
※ Only the socket comes with a set screw M6 × 8.
For impact wrenches
Socket
8AH-S27
Bit
BIT27-27
Models
Contents
Across
 Flat
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
 Socket Bit S D L1 L (Generally) (Store Center)
8AH-17H
8AH-S21
BIT21-17 17 48 19.5 81 5 6 562
8AH-19H BIT21-19 19 48 19.5 81 5 6 572
8AH-22H BIT21-22 22 48 20.0 81 5 6 591
8AH-24H
8AH-S27
BIT27-24 24 48 23.0 90 5 6 811
8AH-27H BIT27-27 27 48 28.0 90 5 6 835
8AH-32H BIT27-32 32 48 25.0 90 5 6 888
8AH-36H BIT27-36 36 48 29.0 95 5 6 977
※ For bit exchange，required 3 mm hex rod L wrench.
15.1ø7.2
IMPACT HEXAGON SOCKET
IMPACT HEXAGON SOCKET (INTERCHANGEABLE TYPE)
CAUTION
● Use right size pin and o-ring securely fixed.
● Pin and o-ring are consumptive parts. Replace those which are deteriorated or worm.
25.4
mm
1
25.4
mm
1
285